The MT Series offers a number of profile sizes
with multiple design configurations
to fit almost any application.
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• High Acceleration, Speed & Rigidity
• Long Travel Length
• Low Friction, Noise & Vibration
• Strong yet Lightweight & Corrosion Resistant

DIMENSIONAL INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES (Available upon request.)
ORDERING INFORMATION
* No belt or motor mount, contact manufacturer for “N” version.
** Contact manufacturer for other options and availability. Profile rail will be segmented for lengths over 1 m.
Common Drive Combinations
12F - 40%     14F - 20%     16L - 10%     16B - 20%     16R - 10%
MTB 055 X - XXXX - XX XX X X
Series Size (mm)
(Base x Height) System Type* Body Length** Shaft Diameter Shaft Type # Carriage** Guidance Type
MTB
Belt Driven
Unit
55 mm x 55 mm D = Driven
N = Undriven
6,000 mm (max.)
Must include
50 mm over-travel
For lengths greater than
1,500 mm consult factory
00 = No shaft
(undriven system)
12 = 12 mm
14 = 14 mm
16 = 16 mm
F = Female hollow (12,14)
L = Left Male (16)
R = Right Male (16)
B = Both Male (16)
0 = No shaft (undriven system)
LW = Left Male w/o Keyway
RW = Right Male w/o Keyway
BW = Both Male w/o Keyway
1 Standard
2
3
4
2 =  Profile rail w/2
runner blocks
per carriage
Example: MTB-055D-1000-12F12
Mid Section
Mounting Bracket
MTB055A-A1AA002
MTB055A-A1AA002-Kit
MTB055A-A1AA002-Kit Includes:
(2 PCS) MTB055A-A1AA002 Bracket
(4 PCS) M5 X 10MM SHCS
(4 PCS) M5 T-NUT
End Cap
Mounting Bracket
MTB055A-A1AA001
MTB055A-A1AA001-Kit
MTB055A-A1AA001-Kit Includes:
(2 PCS) MTB055A-A1AA001 Bracket
(4 PCS) M5 X 16MM SHCS
(Secondary Support - Do Not Use Alone)
Sq Nut & T-Nut Accessories
for Detail B
6100445 SQ NUT M5 X 0.8
For Detail C
6100443 T-NUT M5 X 0.8
北京润诚时代科技有限公司
邮编：100012

DIMENSIONAL INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES (Available upon request.)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Common Drive Combinations
19F - 50%     19L - 20%     19R - 10%     19B - 10%     16F - 10%
MTB 080 X - XXXX - XX XX X X
Series Size (mm)
(Base x Height) System Type* Body Length** Shaft Diameter Shaft Type # Carriage** Guidance Type
MTB
Belt Driven
Unit
80 mm x 80 mm D = Driven
N = Undriven
6,000 mm (max.)
Must include
50 mm over-travel
For lengths greater than
1,500 mm consult factory
00 = No shaft
(undriven system)
16 = 16 mm
19 = 19 mm
F = Female hollow (16, 19)
L = Left Male (19)
R = Right Male (19)
B = Both Male (19)
0 = No shaft (undriven system)
LW = Left Male w/o Keyway
RW = Right Male w/o Keyway
BW = Both Male w/o Keyway
1 Standard
2
3
4
2 = Profile rail w/2 runner
      blocks per carriage
Example: MTB-080D-1000-19F12
Mid Section
Mounting Bracket
MTB080A-A2AA002
MTB080A-A2AA002-Kit
MTB080A-A2AA002-Kit Includes:
(2 PCS) MTB080A-A2AA002 Bracket
(4 PCS) M8 X 16MM SHCS
(4 PCS) M8 T-NUT
End Cap
Mounting Bracket
MTB080A-A2AA001
MTB080A-A2AA001-Kit
MTB080A-A2AA001-Kit Includes:
(2 PCS) MTB080A-A2AA001 Bracket
(4 PCS) M6 X 16MM SHCS
(Secondary Support - Do Not Use Alone)
* No belt or motor mount, contact manufacturer for “N” version.
** Contact manufacturer for other options and availability. Profile rail will be segmented for lengths over 1 m.
Sq Nut & T-Nut Accessories
for Detail B
6100649 SQ NUT M6 X 1.0
For Detail C
6100436 T-NUT M8 X 1.25
北京润诚时代科技有限公司
邮编：100012